28
RIGOL's RSA series (including RSA5000 series and RSA3000(E)
series) are the first full-function real-time spectrum analyzers in
China. Being equipped with the patented technology Ultra Real, it
optimizes performance and price. The superb specifications and
outstanding performance can be delivered both in the GPSA and
RTSA working modes. With a 10.1'' capacitive multi-touch screen
with high resolution, it supports various touch gestures. You can also

domain analysis for the vector signal
Powerful EMI pre-compliance test function
Order Information
Description Order No.
Models
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz RSA5032
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) RSA5032-TG
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz RSA5065
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) RSA5065-TG
Standard
Accessories
Quick Guide (hard copy) -
Power Cord Conforming to the Standard of the Destination Country -
Recommended
Options
Vector Signal Analysis Measurement Application RSA5000-VSA
EMI Measurement Application RSA5000-EMI
Preamplifier (PA) RSA5000-PA
Highly Stable Clock OCXO-C08
Real-time Analysis Bandwidth 40 MHz RSA5000-B40
Advanced Measurement Kit RSA5000-AMK
Spectrum Analyzer PC Software (only supported in GPSA mode) Ultra Spectrum
EMI Pre-compliance Test Software (Alternative selection: RSA5000-EMI) S1210 EMI Pre-compliance
Software
For other options and accessories, please refer to "RF Accessories Selection Guide" .